10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

California Indian Manpower Consortium
CIMC Movement: Creating Positive Change for Native Communities

35th ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
November 1-2, 2013

Pala Casino Spa Resort # Pala, California
-Agenda-

FRIDAY, November 1, 2013

Medicare Improvements for Patients and
Providers Act (MIPPA) Beneficiary Outreach

Assistance Session

Registration

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Affordable Health Care Act Update

Social Media Bootcamp

SATURDAY, November 2, 2013

Registration

Color Guard
Big Sandy Mono Rancheria’s Veterans of
Foreign Wars

Drum Group
Posting of Colors

Invocation
Angelo Lavato

Call to Order
Benjamin Charley, Jr., CIMC Chairman

Roll Call of CIMC Membership
Linda K. Wenzel, CIMC Secretary

Chairman’s Welcome and Introductions
Benjamin Charley, Jr., CIMC Chairman

Treasurer’s Report
Robert H. Smith, CIMC Treasurer

Executive Director’s Welcome and
CIMC Staff Introductions
Lorenda T. Sanchez, Executive Director

Executive Director’s Report
Lorenda T. Sanchez, Executive Director

Keynote Address
The Honorable Jonathan Windy Boy
Montana State Senator

Consortium, Inc,

a\itornia Indiah‘

11:45 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15p.m.
4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Luncheon

Recognitions and Awards Presentations
Lorenda T. Sanchez, Executive Director

Consortium Agreement
Linda K. Wenzel, CIMC Secretary

Nomination and Election of Chairman
Arlene Craft, CIMC Vice-Chairperson
CIMC Membership

Nomination and Election of Treasurer
Arlene Craft, CIMC Vice-Chairperson
CIMC Membership

Nomination and Election of GSA
Representatives

Escondido GSA Representative
Escondido GSA

Sacramento GSA Representative
Sacramento GSA

Ukiah GSA Representative
Ukiah GSA

Seating of the CIMC Board of Directors
Adjourn/Retire the Colors
Prize Drawing

35t Anniversary Banquet

08/26/2013




