

California Indian Manpower Consortium

CIMC Movement: Creating Positive Change for Native Communities

35th ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

November 1-2, 2013 Pala Casino Spa Resort 🖈 Pala, California

-Agenda-

FRIDAY, November 1, 2013

10:00 a.m.	Medicare Improvements for Patients and		
	Providers Act (MIPPA) Beneficiary Outreach		
	Assistance Session		

1:30 p.m.Affordable Health Care Act Update3:30 p.m.Social Media Bootcamp

11:00 a.m. Registration

SATURDAY, November 2, 2013

7:00 a.m.	Registration	11:45 p.m.	Luncheon
9:00 a.m.	Color Guard Big Sandy Mono Rancheria's Veterans of	1:15 p.m.	Recognitions and Awards Presentations Lorenda T. Sanchez, Executive Director
	Foreign Wars	2:45 p.m.	Consortium Agreement
	Drum Group		Linda K. Wenzel, CIMC Secretary
	Posting of Colors	3:30 p.m.	Nomination and Election of Chairman
	Invocation Angelo Lavato		Arlene Craft, CIMC Vice-Chairperson CIMC Membership
9:15 a.m.	Call to Order Benjamin Charley, Jr., CIMC Chairman Roll Call of CIMC Membership Linda K. Wenzel, CIMC Secretary		Nomination and Election of Treasurer Arlene Craft, CIMC Vice-Chairperson CIMC Membership
			Nomination and Election of GSA Representatives
	Chairman's Welcome and Introductions Benjamin Charley, Jr., CIMC Chairman		Escondido GSA Representative Escondido GSA
	Treasurer's Report Robert H. Smith, CIMC Treasurer		Sacramento GSA Representative Sacramento GSA
9:45 a.m.	Executive Director's Welcome and CIMC Staff Introductions		Ukiah GSA Representative Ukiah GSA
	Lorenda T. Sanchez, Executive Director	4:15 p.m.	Seating of the CIMC Board of Directors
10:00 a.m.	Executive Director's Report Lorenda T. Sanchez, Executive Director	4:30 p.m.	Adjourn/Retire the Colors
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Address		Prize Drawing
	The Honorable Jonathan Windy Boy Montana State Senator	6:00 p.m.	35 th Anniversary Banquet
	3	5 _{th}	

